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Unit: Thousand in NTD

Projected for Last Year

Amount ％ Amount Amount ％

Operating Income 9,998,904 100.00 9,477,723 521,181 5.50

　Teaching Income 5,616,661 56.17 5,384,365 232,296 4.31

　　Learning Miscellaneous Fee Income 1,098,661 10.99 1,119,865 -21,204 -1.89

　　Academy-Business Cooperation Income 4,438,000 44.38 4,181,500 256,500 6.13

　　Continuing Education Income 80,000 0.80 83,000 -3,000 -3.61

　Rent and Royalty Income 102,800 1.03 97,000 5,800 5.98

　　Royalty Income 102,800 1.03 97,000 5,800 5.98

　Other Operating Incomes 4,279,443 42.80 3,996,358 283,085 7.08

　　The School Teaching Research Subsidizes Income 2,659,113 26.59 2,597,156 61,957 2.39

　　Other Subsidize Income 1,571,150 15.71 1,356,704 214,446 15.81

　　Miscellaneous Item Income 49,180 0.49 42,498 6,682 15.72

Operating Costs and Expenses                                              10,899,800 109.01 10,302,060 597,740 5.80

　Teaching Cost 9,889,770 98.91 9,333,354 556,416 5.96

　　The School Teaching Research Subsidizes Costs 5,463,338 54.64 5,199,403 263,935 5.08

　　Academy-Business Cooperation Costs 4,360,292 43.61 4,066,876 293,416 7.21

　　Continuing Education Costs 66,140 0.66 67,075 -935 -1.39

　Other Operating Costs 400,441 4.00 385,845 14,596 3.78

　　Public Funds and Grants for Students 400,441 4.00 385,845 14,596 3.78

　General and Administrative Expenses 575,501 5.76 550,327 25,174 4.57

　　General and Administrative Expenses 575,501 5.76 550,327 25,174 4.57

Comparison
ITEM

Projected for This Year

National Yang Ming Chiao Tung University Academic Fund 
Income Statement

2025



 2

Unit: Thousand in NTD

Projected for Last Year

Amount ％ Amount Amount ％
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　Other Operating Expenses 34,088 0.34 32,534 1,554 4.78

　　Miscellaneous item expenses 34,088 0.34 32,534 1,554 4.78

Operating Profit (Loss-)                                        -900,896 -9.01 -824,337 -76,559 9.29

Non-Operating Income                                                  1,098,564 10.99 955,239 143,325 15.00

　Financial Income 114,257 1.14 77,420 36,837 47.58

　　Interest Revenue 112,757 1.13 75,500 37,257 49.35

　　Investment Income 1,500 0.02 1,920 -420 -21.88

　Other Non-Operating Income 984,307 9.84 877,819 106,488 12.13

　　Assets Usage and Royalty Income                            517,637 5.18 430,707 86,930 20.18

　　Income of Fine for Break a Contract 3,000 0.03 2,000 1,000 50.00

　　Donation Income 395,915 3.96 385,190 10,725 2.78

　　Miscellaneous Revenue 67,755 0.68 59,922 7,833 13.07

Non-Operating Expenses                                               557,751 5.58 467,986 89,765 19.18

　Other Non-Operating Expenses 557,751 5.58 467,986 89,765 19.18

　　Miscellaneous Expenses 557,751 5.58 467,986 89,765 19.18

Non-Operating Profit (Loss-)                                          540,813 5.41 487,253 53,560 10.99

This Year`s Profit (Loss-)                                  -360,083 -3.60 -337,084 -22,999 6.82
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Dec 31,2023
Settled

Item
Dec 31,2025

Projected
Dec 31,2024

Projected
Comparison

23,404,603 Assets 23,636,828 23,497,623 139,205
2,945,301 Current Assets 3,658,140 3,276,729 381,411
2,295,711 Cash 3,008,551 2,627,140 381,411

103,842 Current Financial Assets 103,842 103,842 0
65,775 Accounts Receivable 65,775 65,775 0

396,066 Prepayments 396,066 396,066 0
83,906 Short-term Advances 83,906 83,906 0

6,627,811 Investment and Reserves 6,635,595 6,632,051 3,544
5,336,867 Non-current Financial Assets 5,336,867 5,336,867 0
1,290,944 Reserve Funds 1,298,728 1,295,184 3,544

13,142,254 Property, Plant and Equipment 12,723,029 12,934,587 -211,558
1,016,675 Land 1,016,675 1,016,675 0

275,574 Land Improvements 303,772 274,183 29,589

6,065,886 Buildings 5,774,848 5,921,601 -146,753

2,649,552 Machinery and Equipment 2,528,439 2,597,273 -68,834

115,270 Traffic and Transportation Equipment 70,992 91,404 -20,412

2,560,829 Miscellaneous Equipment 2,569,835 2,574,983 -5,148

458,468

Fixed Assets in Process of Purchase or

Construction 458,468 458,468 0

61,154 Intangible Assets 48,806 46,050 2,756

61,154 Intangible Assets 48,806 46,050 2,756
628,084 Other Assets 571,258 608,206 -36,948
597,464 Deferred Assets 540,638 577,586 -36,948
30,620 Miscellaneous Assets 30,620 30,620 0

23,404,603 Total 23,636,828 23,497,623 139,205
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8,943,941 Liabilities 8,872,185 8,907,946 -35,761

6,898,594 Current Liabilities 6,898,594 6,898,594 0

206,021 Accounts Payable 206,021 206,021 0

6,692,573 Unearned Receipts 6,692,573 6,692,573 0

2,045,347 Other Liabilities 1,973,591 2,009,352 -35,761

1,738,482 Deferred Liabilities 1,658,943 1,698,248 -39,305

306,866 Miscellaneous Liabilities 314,648 311,104 3,544

14,460,662 Owner's Equity(Net Value) 14,764,643 14,589,677 174,966

11,979,934 Funds 12,787,090 12,349,387 437,703

11,979,934 Funds 12,787,090 12,349,387 437,703

2,066,206 Reserve Funds 1,523,065 1,815,409 -292,344

2,066,206 Additional Paid-in Capital 1,523,065 1,815,409 -292,344

23,615 Accumulated Profit or Loss(-) 63,581 33,974 29,607

23,615 Accumulated Profit 63,581 33,974 29,607

390,907 Equity Adjustment 390,907 390,907 0

390,907

Accumulated Other Comprehensive

Income 390,907 390,907 0

23,404,603 Total 23,636,828 23,497,623 139,205
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